Bellekler

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

64GB

64GB

Team

Team

Team

Uriin

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR KINGSTON

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED432G3200C2201)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-S01)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Team

Team

Stok

Fiyat

103,95

105,00

110,25

110,25

199,50

241,50

65,10

66,04

66,04

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



